M210 M-GHASSIS

'Em'.-;c M E"l D R V10EP RC M-Chassis it "

i : M

‘._.

LONANRT=N-/RC.




INDEX

INTROOUCTION

CAUTION

BAG A Front/ Rear/ enter Diff. Intalation
EAE E “ éhc-:-c-:l-:mlns...tal-l- (I;ro-r;t & F\’-éa;}
EAE l: | Fl['D.I."Lt épindlé & CVD Ins..ta.l.lat.ilcr.u.
BAG O FrontEnd Instalation

EAE E F\l’ea;r. I;|ub & CVD Installation
BAGF  RearEndnstaliion
EAE E ” Clier;te;.Diff. f. Brake Ilr.'ustallatic:-n
BAG H Svitch /Anterna tube nstalltion
BAG | Gitch bell/ Engine mount Assembly
EAE J Sler.\.\ro.;’:?a.ver.f é‘ce;ri;g;s;e%b.l;
CHASSIS INGTALLATION

FACTORY SETUP SHEET

01
02
0304
05-06
o7
089
10
11-12

13-15




CEERULION,

Notice: Thank you for choosing the carten M-CHSSIS M210 M210R
The following items are needed for completion of the KIT, They are not included
with this kit (unless noted), and should be obtained from your local hobby shop.

Be sure to read the instructions completely prior to assembly.

TOOLS NEEDED TO ASSEMBLE

Hex Wrenches - : ;: — \5 __ /
s _ = — lNeed!e Nose Pliers
Phillips Type Screw Driver - Glass or Vinyl Tape
= l —— |
Box Wrench(5.5mm / 7mm / 10mm) Scissors =i
Instant Glue

e AT

Screw (Sement)

I -
, S Utility Wrench E )=

i ey "_- A
Pliers S Rubber Glue
ITEMS NEEOEO TO CONTRDOL CAR

] Switch

- ’ —— . Steering Servo -
_; - S =y 4 Transmitter




CARTEN M210 EP 1/10 M — CHASSIS

M210 Specification

DRIVETRAIN

Track Width

Wheelbase

Final

Gear Ratio

Tire Diameter

Shaft Drive 4WD

166mm

208-210mm

2.353

5.46

55mm

Equipped

IS

Full Baering

Stell CVD Drive Shaft

Aluminum Center Driver Shaft

Aluminum Spur Gear Hub

Carbon Fibre Chassis, Upper Deck, Oil Shocks

Shock

Aluminum Motor Mount

Tower

Metal Gear Dif

A —
==
==

-

Ball Differential

:: : Aluminum Hex Hub

Nﬂﬂﬂj R‘: Aluminum Shock max(ums  Turnbuckle




CARTEN M210-R EP 1/10 M — CHASSIS

M210-R Specification

DRIVETRAIN Shaft Drive 4WD

Track Width 166mm

Wheelbase 208-210mm

Final 247

Gear Ratio 4.56

Tire Diameter 55mm
Full Baering Aluminum Spur Gear Hub
Stell CVD Drive Shaf Aluminum 12mm Hex Hub

Carbon Fibre Chassis , Upper Deck ,

Shock Tower Aluminum Shocks

Aluminum Motor Mount Metal Gear Differential

Aluminum Center Driver Shaft Full Turnbuckle

o5 |FlBaiDif © lél TN ol shock

|

/ o B\
|5 .; % _‘1'. | | .
\3 #?h b % '[i_" Plastic Hex Hub Set Screw

- 04 -




) X4
NBA230
5.1x9x0.5mm

Y
)

Q) X2
NBAZ230
5.1x9x0.2mm

X2

il

MNBA3D3
4 0mm

s A

NBA286
M2x8mm

X4

NBA29S
10=15x4dmm

X2

&YV

51>‘-9><E|'5

5.1x Bx 0.5

5

1x9x02 b

¥

NBA232 ™

o\:_g.
T\_ a7

<

10x15x4 ”“m;
NBA233

U X

NBAZ36

=

NEAZ40
2.6=6=3mm

O

NBAZAT
A=g=2 5mm

X1

NBA243’
X2 :
NBA239
NBA237 |
NBA241,

X2

NEA299 L
10%15x4mm

ey K]
NBA233
M2 5=22mm

NBA238
M2.5

j, —
NOTE

The differental should be i
cannot be rotated when

X1
NBA242

NBA237 X12
32

M

5>C8>C25 i

'NOGTE 1
Sefore Assembiing
Ega?&se ue.nup e

NBA239
NBA243

ftened until the gear
the diff hubs are held.
The dfferentals should turn smoothly afier assembing. |

~-NBA308

\,__-\.\_‘

10x15x%4

NBA240 &
NBA236 &

M2.5x22 I

c(@@

X2 | BALL DIFF




_=v

e

NBA222

@
@ X1

NBA221
2x5x0.5mm

T o X1
NBAZ221

X1

X1

X1

|
e

NBA219
11x13x 1mm

O X1

A\":"-ﬂ%_

i M
| © x
NBAZ19
Ll O X1
NBAZ219

[ B AZ25 Srack soring 2 DxzzmE e | |

A NBA219
Fak

e

B NBA223

L
NBA220

/\% k '1-- . = e, - ..\..:
:_‘.% Y L L [ l

~ NBA223 &

E ST, P
R ~ 3 BN
Lo} P04 B4

4 J’\‘*--_,__\-"‘}

2- K1
> hard

3-Wo 2 [3

soft -~

NBA220 [

ks

NBA223 =

NBAZ219 -

NBAZ2 18—

|
c ==
g % G
.

NBA223 T
(@} =

i

b
-2
W
L4

NBA22E | ot siuettesun | | NBA227 Shock soreg 1 2zmmiea gt |

,T
ll
L

6422214 235 EHE.4%Z201 2 5]

DGAKZN12% 44




NBAZ221
2x5x0.5mm

me X1

NBAZ21

@ 0 x1

NBA219
2.9=6.6mm

m ,f* "
e
NBAZ223

x1

NBA219

[mm X4

NBAZE0
M3x8mm

H X2
NBAZ294

M3

R X3

NBAZ89
M3x8mm

= X3
NBA210
3x8mm

W m X2

NBA209
M3

X2

X1

NBAZ224

(oo > o/

LG |
b

NBA219 &
NBA223 &

NBA224 \*::ﬁ

| Plastic Oil Shocks |
h A

M3 x8 g

- 07 =




-y

P ormrerrarrn
_-)_n_n;

NBAZ2B0
M3=8mm

i

NBAZ290
M3 10mm

X4

X4

O xs

NBAZ211

NBAZ14

NBAZ2BD
M3xBmm

f:__—__._.__'
NBAZ280
M3=8mm

X4

[ NOTE:

Do not overtighnten

the steesdng baolt, and

ke2p steering smaothly. |
ey i -

X8

NBAZ211

M3x8 nBa210

|z ao)

[ Set up tip

- I

L_J - - L -

.

B

5
(o ooy

(1 (2gvle)




swv

| T
NBA284
M3x12mm

NBAZ10
J3x8mm

o

NBAZE1
M3 x6mm

NBA254
(Black)

= .\;.

Y A

NBA254
(Silven

X1

X1

X1

X1

X2

NBA254
(Black)

M3x6,

A
\\_.
‘i §

~

NBA254
(Silver)




-y

Juiiing X8
NBA281
M3xEmm

(o) X4
MNBA3DZ2
J=8x0.5mm

X2

X2

MNBAZTS
M3x6mm

(-

8

M3x8

M3xEmm

| mzEm X1

NBAZB0
M3xBmm

_ X4
NEBA298

5x10=x4mm
NBA30G
5.8x9.6x1.9mm

X2
NBA255

2x7.6mm -

€ Seg™

GEAR DIFF

NBAZ07

1?|T _,-_'""_.

NBA255.

P

i

~ iy, ﬁ%%“ NBA205
b A

P
M3 %6

aﬁ;_;’%

5.8:(9.5:(1.9

NBA255

'.'."_:Q\'Eﬁ' 5x10x4
NBAZ204

' BALL DIFF |
| )




P

o X1

NBAZTS
M3=emm
NBA280
MIxBmm

NB."—"«QQB
Sx10=dmm

P

X2

NBA306
5.8x9.6x1.9mm

—1 Xz

(o X2

NBA283
M3x10mm

{mrn X2

NBAZ82
M3x8mm

[ & t_::: G
S %ﬁ‘m
| | NBA2O07 ! :- &

o M3x5

NBA205

fr . .
=) ] 3 -
5.8%9.6%1.9 3 @f@’ NBA241
- rﬁ\\f S5x10x4
.H M3 x6
5x10x4
NBA255 ;

' BALL DIFF |

BALL D[F!.:\'__.:___E_..-_ 1

4
JNB_#.J(:-;;: %&J




X2

i

NBAZ283
M3x10mm

(g

NBA282
M3x8mm

X2

- BALL DIFF |

NBA203 &5

X2

NBA2D4
2x10mm

X4

NBAZ298
5x10x4dmm

(mmm X4

NBA283 =
M3xT10mm

NBA212
37 4.2mm
b
NBAZB9
M3xBmm

NBAZ10

Jx=Bmm

- ]

NBAZ282

M3=8mm
|

NBAZBY
M3Ix3Imm

X4

X2

X2

X2

Bh. 7!
© x4 (e /

MBEA3D1 L
Jx6x0.5mm

P

NBA202

MNBAZ212

NBA304

X2 NBA251 i

NBA213

-
5x10 x4 é’:j

MSK

=X
=]

M3 x 10

-2 -




NBA298
5x10x4mm
— X2

NBA30D4
2x10mm

NBA304

e X2
NBA289
M3x8mm

- X2

——

NBAZ210
J=8mm

o
Tt

NBA287 .

M3x3mm N =

X2 e

i X2
NBA2B88
M3x4dmm

== 1 X2
NBAZ214
2.5 % 23mm

( NoTE:
Tight Grub screw on
the groove of the pin.

-8 -



I

. 1 X2
NBEAZ214
2.5x26mm
& X2
NBEAZ288
M3xdmm

-y

(s X2

NBAZB3
M3=10mm

(inmmm =~ X4

NBAZ282
M3x8mm

() X4

.-': Y
NBA210
J=8mm
{ o X2
NBAZ281
M3xEmm

_ NOTE:
Tight Grub screw on
the groove of the pin.

NBAZ14

NBA273

S

NBAZ23.

(e
BN

4mm \J)" s
o




<V

I’ Y -
—— X2 NBA273 E 4

NBA283 B
L NBA21O N %

(mmmm  Xg | 5.0 TR

i
NBA282 P
M3x8mm 3 g

o

—

NBAZ210 x4
3=x8mm

(O T,
Q- X4 A = mmiEo (=) X1

= | 3.Amm
NERIOE NBA247 NBA208 A

— 3.5mm
NBA208 B ‘E}‘""” ma?mg = o=t
N T NEA247 NBA208

o o X4 —=, = X2
NBA208 C (= mmijmm- = C E—rmi— )
M3x19mm NBA208 1L

NBA247
E X1 . 5
NBA289 D (OE= am{mm- =o) ( = 19 X1

M3Ix8mm \_J—— [10mm |
NBAZ4Y7 NBA208

A0mm
.e—.—.'f.@'-. = et ™,
NBA247 MNBA208

NBA247 Ma %8

- -



&Yy

| ez X6

NBA27I
M3xemm

X4

a
]
\'—--L- hal e

NBAZ281
M3x6mm

NBA245|

e

- NBAZT74




3 M3x 10— | % =~ = NBA27S
i NBA245<]" |

i X4

NBA282 2
M3x8mm =
NBA27S

i

fm‘ﬂf& I X2 |
M3x10

NBA285
M3x18mm

(mom X4

NBAZ283
M3x10mm

i X1

NBEAZ288
M3x4dmm

(s X9

MNBA281

NBA2B1 = NBA245
R
P
3 | -M3x4

m“& _ NBA201




-8 -



<=y

[mmm X3

NBAZ80
M3x8mm

(= X2

NBAZ282
M3xBmm

(mmm X2 (o) X2 W X1
NBAZ83 NBA3ZDZ ?ﬂiiga?
M3x10mm 3x8x0.5 Hi

M210 GEAR RATIO

SPURGAER BALLDIFF (4017) GEAR DIFF{42HT)

72 21353 247
wan  BALLDIFF GERADIFF
PINIONGEAR  pag RaTIO GEAR RATIO
21 B.07 8.47
) 7.70 8.08
7 737 i
24 7.06 7.41
25 678 7.1
26 652 6.84
77 6237 659
o8 £.05 635
29 5.84 6.13
30 =65 593
31 547 574
32 529 555
13 513 53g
M 498 523 B g
35 4,84 5.08 M3x3 o =
35 471 404 '.;f” P
a7 458 481 Y i
38 446 468 @ Oy
g 434 456 o ~3x8x05
40 424 445 NBA215 M3 =10
41 4.13 434 35T
42 403 423
43 394 414
44 3.85 404

- =




il
NBA295
M4

A B

=
o
Fi
o
q
|
F|
o
q
Pl
o
|

D

e e B B

g0

A

A RAAEEEEAEAIERLEN
Y LY

NBA270

NBAZ70




NBA259 -
L
NBA259

MNBA25E




&y

;' S -":' X8
NBA30S

trpaarrsey
ALPEL L

NBA282
M3x8mm

H
NBA294
M3

x2

X2

NBA3D1
3x6.5x0.5

(e} X9
NA1001B004
2.2x4 5x0.4

3

oo

asa e

L8

Lt

ML1001B007
M2x6

=4

T

NE1001C047

_:,2
R
=Y b
\
.

11 “ M2x 6
I% |1 22x45x04

NBA3DS
ﬂﬂq;_ =

j_
L')','l- shnasos

M3x8

3x65x05

== &0

¢

M3
&
M3




NEAZZ20

NBAZZD

NBAZ23

NBAZ19

NBAZZ3

MBA221

NBAZZ2

N3A220
NBAZ1Z
NBAZZ3

NBAZ2E

NBAZZS

L TR M3 ¥10
- MILE .
4 M3X 6 NBAZAZ - i
Vo ]
i i MIX 10
Noazin - NBAZZS G
M3XE ' i 1} 10% 155 4
NBAZd5- | : ke 13 M3 1D Mx14x02 ‘
NEAZTZ = NBAZ33
M3X 10
7 maxe M
HaRTE | IRVERR NEA211
NBAZE

NSAZOE

M3xg
neazni @

NBA201

il
g

i 3X8%05
NBAZS M3 %6
wer)

M2x10

M3 5 [}

Mizg i £
M3x12 o ’
Sl NBAZD3
SE43E1S
NBAZSS
- . NBAZSS
. NBAZIS
NBA2TR g M3TID
SH10%4
Fa
KBAZID
ws @

5595418 e

¥ B NBAZTA

NBAZSE

NBAZ45 e

. M3xs 5 i
MBAZTT s
L Ll
Gt
" NBazi4 ot
n B ; y "
(5. nBazn N e
e - * NBAIDE
— o N;‘\Z:‘*‘;”E‘ nBaziz bl
NBAZ4E 0 LA
NBAZST Y IM3EE

u - ) 4
Maxd l e
warto NBazst

MIXE ypazta

Mare !’&

S
51x9%X02 % g

NSBAZIS

NBAI4

NBAZ3S

SIERERY By
101544

NBAZ1D

B maxe

NBAZS1
_5R10%4

7 neA234
sivoens @/ e NBRIN
s1xoxnz
NBAZID , NBAZET
S NBA20
i NBAZAT

NBAZTD

NBAZTD

e

- 24 -




1/12 NBA101ZE 4 ELAR 28

MBAZ0 T motor ot

MBIDD1ADAT X1
BikET

KEB1001A092 X1
BigE Lk

NBAZ202 unnerss snams

=

MS100903 x2
cvD

N BAEDBGE‘I:T Deive Snart (Z30mm Chasslsh

KB100112 x1
"

Drive Shaft And Spur Gear Hutb
NBAZ204 £ T

T
: i
[ 1 3
m;uf;ah‘m 1 NpioDta0as Xt
E Baa—-iEEE
e RER

N BA‘?DE gﬂw::;l:ﬂjﬂ%n Bpur Gear Hub

L]
L 3
PRy i LY
A o |
;HQ;EEQUH“ NB1001A0ST X1
' Eae—HiEEE
(e GER
NBAZ20E ser noum =at
REASET
e
WHIOC AT KH A0 T
Ennzm Enatm
- -4
BELOOYEET 51 WEIOIBO0E 2
P T

MNBAZ0T 77 mets sevel cearizesr om

BH1D01A05% %2
T

EmE  NC10018003 k2
M3'6
NBMDBWMWE(|W{'}|M&-1'§J

-
itk __r’iE

NE1DD1AD3Z

EEFRAEM1E

ﬁ-ﬁ X2

NS1001A031
ERF@ma12

MNBAZ09 swenng zon
NE1001ADES x2
W B s
MBAZ 10 a.802 mm 2t 5tug
a, MB1001A0TE x10
7 asen

NBAZ11 Fivot Bl Sud

NS1001A01S x 10

WAEAE
MNBAZ12 seenng susn
ME1001AD1S ¥4
5 CEHE

MNBAZ 13420 5ex Hun

M- NB1DD1AD9E x4

ra 75l BEE 12mm

=
BA10O1B022 ¥4 MC1DO1ADD? X4
EEEUES $e § 2710
NBAZ1 45“!:!"““'\5"“ -

NB10D1AT1E X4
3"az

ME1OD1ADSS x2 NE1001AD1T %2
323 326

NBA21 523’!’4—5F Finan GeanAdeminum)
Exe :
G e -

BA DO NEIIE 1

el B
NBAE.I 631T—~‘-BF‘ Piron Geanistal)
MENI0 A0S = B OO VEI2Z
ARAT flagc it

NB,"-Q'I ?31'—4&F Pinon: GearjAuminum)

BER
MEIOAGET «f

AEANT

BA OO 12T 51
MITE R

NBAE‘] 827'-16F Piran Gearketal|

ﬁ 0 L5 B SRIGNTEID K
T T E Uit TEd Y
NBA.21 gsrccs Paris{C-rings)
T WBADO0 B METD0H D it
& g [ L]
HEAPONENE x4 B DO 4
T TR R L) L e bk ]
NBAzzDahc:l Body 3285 s
&) nsnoneme (F) HEOHARH
LI ERETE

S WOTADGE 2
AREEE

S0 HI00 52
(=] JIE ST gL

MNBAZ21 snces srans
oy, HEIONIBON gy AL
TT pmzamm B L]
NBMEESWIH:H_-WJTI"M|
‘!' MB1001A028 x2
D) amams
NBAZ23 srccr pane
Cmmsmo oo SRSy
EEE S a2 A g‘%i‘&; -l
oy AEALEFE o
" - —_ g -
=.||Ei¥ur:5 o A MEBONCEE
EEERY 2
MENBORCO
NBA224 Fiase snocr
mEme o BRSNS
=] WS
T ST
ML [ i
NI CITD
WA AWM a4
HAAEIACE I CI

NBM255¢|:\:M¢H’&N ZXEmmiBue-Hard

NE1D01BOOT x4
216.4722"1.2" 4}

NBAz2B ?‘.’;;;:;e!u-#:ﬂl.m

NB1DI1B00E X4
B16.4°22"1.2'5

NBA22T show sprng (1. 2XCImmA=ad-Son

N5100180034
@16.4"22°1.2°5]

NBA228 sccr senpiassn

CRO18501 x4
11 DS

HH1001C039 4
218740

BT
WRNEEE

MHADO1C039 x4
Wz E

NBMEDG::'DMH:

BHIOCIEE0S X5

BE e
savan” 50000 3
AX2007G001
NBA231 searorrcase
D saaena g IRATANE

2 D07 BHspe o

N BAE:}ZQTE%: Gear (ks

AITR PR ) WA Ml
BHIO0NCEE -un'cjlm

N BAEBBG&I DIT Cup Joint

L]
BHIGADE

NBAZ234 sew v creg

£ eEmRow

B g

N BA-ZE'E'G:: DIT Bevel Gear Baf

MHE I8 aE
A0 1BGiE

RES O 52
MATOHBGTY

o ADERHE x LT s )
HE 118504 T 1

LEREs
BH0ACSE

{a‘ ?&‘i\fﬂc:l M

S BT
Ay

L Ar D

N BAESEEH D Padts Set

i t =
KEDCABY xi  KEI01E004 =1
SRR AR S EE R

MEIONERE X
N BT

MEMDIADED 2 HAINIAI0S 212
ARIEY

[T
W N S e SRS

NBAZ37 comzan oz

HATEITANN 12
W E WA S

NBAZE'BEIHI D Screw Sel
Vivems | S

N BMBQEBQ D Shim

HE 1AL
EELEL- T

NBAZdDThm:!EI:aM;

=) MBSO 22
L] F R B

N B.l'sztﬂ Cif! gears{Sad DI}

-'_.- ME O et
5 mammse

MBSO &
ARPEILE

N BAE"-'-Z:\ M C-rings(Bial DT

NE1001ADS3 x4
R ERRGG




1/12 NBA101ZE 4 ELAR 28

NBAZ4 3 52 o cun o imrmene

MBI £
Lot E L

P WEIGA30 x1

WAWEAR

MNBAZ44 sai o cun joes pueetay

KHIGIAD I &1
et B E T4

B ]
RREESE

NBA24552m sumper Hos And Bozy

MBS xn  MES0IC0Rd
Edl Hmi

HETO1C0E 01 MBI e
L L L) Ll

NBAEd-ﬁ Front Hud Camler LR

L T5 Menoocat xf R

Ty MBI
ol i

SR - T =]

NBAZAT sar ena . zmmy

1 NSO sE NG5 aF

&4 S BEreLs
NBAEd-Bsnspenu:n st Pars
ey MEWOROSMRD
L i, .
NEADDICEAI) pemey
= HEme)
ety
HEIGEIC08E £
L

NBA249 searcou

HEMTICON Y MBI 52

EEMER AEWTR
NBMEDMM Bet (F and A}
= MEMGEIONEET ) .-: WEOSIC00E £
RS L] EEmu
NBA;_'51 Hub camier
B e LY g
NBAZEZSEWG-&:?L“T
if_i'_':“. NB100H G033 1
VB sHmmasTeT
NBAZE3 e vun s
P KHGIC T ad KRG WA =4
L s s

NBA254 seric sauer
= -~ oyr NSNS K1
OF v L2 enarear
R NI LT 51
ELArEES Lt by
W B0 2 MEIOCIBIND 1
CRImE CHE
MNBAZ55 cup som
ME1ODTADES X3
A2 076
BE10010008 2
OfitMs BoE
NS1001C014  x2
= EfEENMER
NBMSE Bumper For Sedan Body
HB1001000& xi
MikEin
NBMS?EIMW—-«:\'HHI:NHGEW:.'

ME1001D017 =1

Lk et B
MNBAZ58 sutery sz
NEAOXO0E £2
amEraT e
NBAZ59 antenna #ipe
MEIIC0E 11 NAIODIOEDS xt
F R 20 Firwk
NBMSD 2 Spoks Whes ~Tme (Siver)
=N
[ 1 WFII01C025 x4
y PRRERERN L et h ]

WF1001C0R7 x4
Pz mRE-Ee

g \ WF1001C001 x4

r_f‘;’d} y 1A MET-Re

it

NBMBE B SpokE Wirnes! =3mm [Sien)

% % wrioo1cozo x4
MR-

WF1D01C025 x4
12\ MAEE- T

WF1001C011 xd
ri2NAmEE-Re

WF1D01C026 xd

WE1001C007 x4
HiZMINFES (RE+m)

WEIDDCO12 x4
HHZMINGE S R+ M)

NBAZTO tres

NE10010007 x4 NS1001D00E x4
ERAE BEE

1A ZMIN I o B ST

NBAZT1 van crases

NE 1D ADET x1
R

NBAZT2 uxerpecr

FEIGAND T
Ll

N BAE?E Shock Tower (Frontd Rear)

HEIDOLATE v
R

NBAZT4 atiery voaer

NB1DI1AD36 x2
RAERTE

MEIALSS 11
REETE

NBAZTS zoay securt prate

NB1D01ADT2 x2
EREE

N BA.ZTE Serwo Flate

NS1001ADET X1
e 1

NBA2TT surper maie ror Hancneacr scay)

NS 1001ADE3 x1
Lok ]

N BAETB Sumper Piale [For Sedan Sody}

HNB1001AD22 x1

N BAZTB Boraw Set- P M3ws

mmp  NC10018003 x10
M3"6

N BAZED Borew Set- FH M2

m=%  SBADMEM4 £10
e

N BA251 Bcrew Set- BH M3xE

- EB1001B053 x10
M3E
N BAZSE Bcrew Set- BH MExB

WC1001B011 X10
— M3E

N BAZBB Bcrew Set- BH M3

B5100180%3 10
M3 10

N BAZBd Borew Set- BH MEx12

BE10015038 %10
M3T12




1/12 NBA101ZE 4 ELAR 28

NBAZEIE Screw Saf- EH M3ri2

—— SB1001B302 =10
M3"1E

N BMSE Screw Sat- FH M2x8

BH1001B008 x10
TEEE W23

N BAEB? Sat Screw M3x3

BA1DD1EI22 x10
33

N BME'E Emt Ecrew M3xd

= NCIDMBIE x10
b M34

NBAZE'Q Set Screw M3xE

" NATODTBOYS x10
= M3
NBA;_.QD Set Screw M0
NC1001B004 x4
P W3 Lo e 2

N BA291 Set Sorew M2xi2

BAIODIBI21 xi0
IE MAT124
NBAZ92 cat sormwmizere

MLI0015004 x10

= M3 B R

NBA293 sx scrennmn

- BAIDIIBOTE x10
— ettt
NBAZ9 vz

NCADMBMME x1D
M3

NBAZ29S 1. s
NE10015011 x4
MAFFEIL TS

NBAZBS Bearing 3wsxZ.5
MLAIDO16001 =4
BhRETLE

NBAZQT Sexing 525
BAID0D1BO0S xZ
fHRSaT25

NBAZSB Searng Suilnd
BATIO1BO0T x&

#1074

N BAZQQ Bearing 10x1 504

ME1D01B003 x4
WHi0r152

NBAE‘DG Bpaer Del 3X5YE 5

MEI00TC047 x4
3.0°6.0° 2. 5{POM)

NBAIDT wasnerizs sa.2mm)

KC10D1B009 x10
16365705

NBA?I‘Dz Washer3"8"0.5mm)

EB1001B037 x10
IE0ERE

NBA303 ecie

MNEID01S00E x5
4 DERSH

NBA304 przxc

NC1001A001 =10
§ 2710

NBA305 soey s

HC1101ADD2 x12
ERW

MNBA30E c-sng

BE1011D003 X10
[sE B R
NBA:}D? Washer{ 15140 2mm)

BH1O1BO0E x1D
R R e

NBA?}DB DifterentioiFiasic]
| ., F)
NET0OI07 %2 NS1001C040 x1

FHEEFAL  EEREA







